Central Library

HEICHT e IR/ERT Re! BT uaefd

Display of Books on/by Mahatma Gandhi

HETCHT el SR & AR R HSAT el gRUR fordl 78 FrfeiRad gras fa=D
30.09.2022 ¥ 07.10.2022 Teb eI YRITeTT (SO eT) R Y fid &1 5 &:

On the occasion of Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth Anniversary, following books have been
displayed in the Central Library (1% Floor) from 30.09.2022 to 07.10.2022:

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

Acc. No.

49020
137841

137842

137843

163374

165135

165164

165467

169998

171459

HO67

HO055

HO38

Call No.

H 92 (G) NAN-M
92(G)-KAL

H 92(G) SIN-G

92(G) -MAH

821.214.21-3121

CHA-G

H 929 GAN MAN-

M

H 929 GAN VER-

M

H 929 GAN GAN-

S

H 929 GAN:323.1

BHO-M
H 929 GAN SIN-
M

H 929 GAN GAN-

M

H 929 GAN SHA-

M

929 GAN SWA-G

Author
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Sr. No.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39

40

Acc. No.

171654

G14199

1740

10889

10890

10891

10893

G-14227
12365
12386
12390
12391

12398

12401

12411
12414
14191
43204
12423
12426
12417
14193
10887
14199

23075

G1731

37336

Call No.

821.214.21.311.6

RAJ-G

92(G) (063) MAH-

92(G) GNA-A

92(M) TEN-M(5)

92(G) TEN-M(3)

92(M) TEN-M(4)

92(G) TEN-M(7)

92(G)(063)MAH-T

92 (G) GAN-M
92 GAN
92 (G) RAY-G

92+820.4 GAN-S

331.1(540) GAN-E

92(G) CHA-F

92 GAN-|
92(G) GAN-G
G;92WAT-T
92(G) BIR-I
294.5 GAN-H
92 GAN-T
954 GAN-D
341.6 GAN-T
92-G TEN-M
171 GAN-A

92 GAN-C

92(G) BIR-B
92(G):081 GAN-
S(2)

Author

NI IR

Mahadevan, T.K.
(Ed.)

Gandhi, M.K.

Tendulkar, D. G.

Tendulkar, D. G.

Tendulkar, D. G.

Tendulkar, D. G.

Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.
Raychaudhury
Gandhi, M.K.

Gandhi, M K.

Chandiwala,
Brijkrishna
Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.
Watson, F.
Birla, G.D.
Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.
Tendulkar, D.G.
Gandhi, M.K.

Gandhi, M.
Birla, G. Das

Gandhi, M.K.

Title

el & Sy

Truth and nonviolence

An autobiography or the story of
my experiment with truth
Mahatma: Life of Mohandas
Karamchand Gandhi

Mahatma: Life of Mohandas
Karamchand Gandhi

Mahatma: Life of Mohandas
Karamchand Gandhi

Mahatma: Life of Mohandas
Karamchand Gandhi

Truth and Non-violence

My Nov-violence

Gandhiji's correspondence
Gandhiji's first struggle in India
Sarvodya

Economic and industrial life and
relation

Feet of Bapu

India of my dreams

Letters to Rajkumari Amrit Kaur
Talking of Gandhiji

In the shadow of the Mahatma
Hindu dharma

Towards non-violent socialism
Delhi diary

Towards lasting peace
Mahatma

Ashram observances in action
Collected works of Mahatma
Gandhi

Bapu: a unique association
Selected works of Mahatma
Gandhi
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Sr. No.

41

42

43

44

45
46

47

48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56

Y

58

9

60

61

62
63

64

Acc. No.

37337

37338

37339

37340

42030
43013

43028

44598

U221

12433
45861
55312
63913
84607
137266

133776

149045

G17317

12410

G17318

G17319

us2
12590

45655

Call No.

92(G):081 GAN-
S(6)

92(G):081 GAN-
S(4)

92(G):081 GAN-
S(5)

92(G):081 GAN-
S(3)

92 (G) BHA-G
92(G) PAY-L

92(G) COU-P

92 (G)-GAN

323.25 GAN-N

323.25 GAN-S
92(G) RAD-M
92(G) ASH-G
92 (G) BRO-G
92(G) SET - G
92(G) FIS-L

92(G) -WRI

92(G) GIR-B

92(G) BIR-B(4)
92 GAN-B

92(G) BIR-B(1)

92(G) BIR-B(3)

92 GAN-G
G:92 SHA-G

92(G) ERI-G

Author

Gandhi, M.K.

Gandhi, M.K.

Gandhi, M.K.

Gandhi, M.K.

Bhattacharya, B.
Payne, Robert

Cousins, Norman

Biswas, S.C.(Ed.)

Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.

Radhakrishnan, S.

Ashe, Geoffrey
Brown, Judith M.
Sethi, J.D.
Fischer

Duncan, Donald
(Ed.)

Girja Kumar

Birla, Ghanshyam
Das

Gandhi, M.K
Birla, Ghanshyam
Das

Birla, Ghanshyam
Das

Gandhi, M.K.
Shahani, Ranjee

Erikson, Erik H

Title

Selected works of Mahatma
Gandhi

Selected works of Mahatma
Gandhi

Selected works of Mahatma
Gandhi

Selected works of Mahatma
Gandhi

Gandhi the writer

Life and death of Mahatma Gandhi
Profiles of Gandhi: America
remembers a world leader
Theory and practice social impact
and contemporary relevance

Non-violence and peace war

Satyagraha

Mahatma Gandhi 100 years
Gandhi: Study in revolution
Gandhi’s rise to power
Gandhi today

Life of Mahatma Gandhi

Writings of Gandhi

Brahmacharya, Gandhi and his
women associates

Bapu: Unique association
Bapu's letters to mira (1924-1948)

Bapu: Unique association

Bapu: Unique association

Gandhiji’'s Autobiography

Mr. Gandhi

Gandhi's truth: On the origins of
militant nonviolence
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Sr. No.

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74

75

76

77

78
79

80

81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88

Acc. No.

63913

12357
us2

12427
12371
14285
13670
12377

12397

12376

12389

172696

G20952

12362
12405

G16034

12378

41890

12420

12402
12392

13672

12399

12407

Call No.

92G BRO-G

110 GAN-|
92 GAN-G
301.34 GAN-R
323.3 GAN-L
92(G) RAM-S
92(G) POL-M
92 GAN-M

362.84 GAN-F
820-4 GAN-C

362 GAN-S

321.01 JAH-G

330.86/87 JUN-M

92(G) GAN-N
176 GAN-S

92(G)(044) BIR-I

338.4 GAN-C

92(G) IMIB

179.8 GAN-D
92 GAN-H
92(G) GAN-T

92(G) HOL-M

331.1(540) GAN-E

82-
6G:354"1944/47"
GAN-M

Author

Brown, Judith M

Gandhi, M.K
Gandhi, M.K
Gandhi, M.K
Gandhi, M.K.

Ramachandran, G.
Polak, Millie Graham

Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M K.
Gandhi, M.K.

Gandhi, M K.

Jahanbegloo, Ramin

Juneja, M.M.

Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M K.

Birla, G.D.

Gandhi, M.K.
Ministry of
Information and
Broadcasting
Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.
Gandhi, M.K.
Holmes, John
Haynes

Gandhi, M.K.

Gandhi, M.K.

Title

Gandhi's rise to power: Indian
politics 1915-1922

In search of the supreme
Gandhiji’s autobiography
Rebuilding Our Villages
Linguistic provinces

Sheaf of Gandhi anecdotes

Mr. Gandhi: the man

My dear child

For workers against
untouchability.

Constructive programme
Sarvodaya: lts principles and
programme

Global Gandhi: essays in
comparative political philosophy
Mahatma and the millionaire: a
study in Gandhi-Birla relations
Non-violence in peace and war
Self restraint V. self indulgence
In the shadow of the Mahatma
personal memoir

Cent per cent Swadeshi

Mahatma Gandhi his life in
pictures

Drink, Drugs and gambling
Homage to the departed
To students

My Gandhi

Economic and industrial life and
relations

Gandhiji's correspondence with
the government 1944-47
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http://10.17.6.89:8080/cgi-bin/koha/catalogue/search.pl?q=au:%22Gandhi%2C%20M.K.%22
http://10.17.6.89:8080/cgi-bin/koha/catalogue/search.pl?q=au:%22Gandhi%2C%20M.K.%22
http://10.17.6.89:8080/cgi-bin/koha/catalogue/search.pl?q=au:%22Birla%2C%20G.D.%22

